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Brand Model Number

OMRON

OMRON

OMRON

BU150R+SC21

BU300RW

BU75RW

BU200RW

BU3002SW

BX50F

OMRON

OMRON

OMRON (Network SNMP-Type)

OMRON

OMRON

OMRON BZ35LT2

BY80S

BY50S

BY75SWOMRON

OMRON

BY50FW

BY50FW

BU100RW

OMRON BZ50LT2

OMRON

BY35S

BX35F

OMRON

OMRON

BN300S

BY120S

BN75T

BU1002SW

BN75R

BN75S

OMRON

OMRON

OMRON

OMRON

OMRON (USB-Type)

OMRON

OMRON

OMRON

OMRON

OMRON

OMRON

OMRON

OMRON

OMRON

Brand

OMRON

OMRON

OMRON

Model Number

BN150T

BN220S

OMRON

BN50S

BN50T

BN300T

BN220T

BN300R

BN150R

BN150S

BN100S

BN100T

OMRON

OMRON


