## **DIGIEVER UPS Compatibility List**

The list is applied for DIGIEVER NVR firmware 76 version or later

Supported in the NVR latest version

Copyright ® DIGIEVER Corporation All Rights Reserved

Brand	Model Number
OMRON (USB-Type)	
OMRON	BN100S
OMRON	BN100T
OMRON	BN150R
OMRON	BN150S
OMRON	BN150T
OMRON	BN220S
OMRON	BN220T
OMRON	BN300R
OMRON	BN300S
OMRON	BN300T
OMRON	BN50S
OMRON	BN50T
OMRON	BN75R
OMRON	BN75S
OMRON	BN75T
OMRON	BU1002SW
OMRON	BU100RW
OMRON	BU200RW
OMRON	BU3002SW
OMRON	BU300RW
OMRON	BU75RW
OMRON	BX35F
OMRON	BX50F
OMRON	BY120S
OMRON	BY35S
OMRON	BY50FW
OMRON	BY50FW
OMRON	BY50S
OMRON	BY75SW
OMRON	BY80S
OMRON	BZ35LT2
OMRON	BZ50LT2

Update: Jan. 2024

Brand	Model Number
OMRON (Network SNMP-Type)	
OMRON	BU150R+SC21